Infineon Technologies - CY8C29466-24PVXI Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

correct pinout for CY8C29000 is included in this version. Added note on digital
signaling in “DC Analog Reference Specifications” section.
*J 2545030 YARA 07/29/08 Added note to Ordering Information
*K 2708295 JVY 04/22/2009 Changed title from “CY8C29466, CY8C29566, CY8C29666, and CY8C29866
PSoC Mixed Signal Array Final datasheet” to “CY8C29466, CY8C29566,
CY8C29666, and CY8C29866 PSoC® Programmable System-on-Chip™”
Updated to datasheet template
Added 48-Pin QFN (Sawn) package diagram and CY8C29666-24LTXI and
CY8C29666-24LTXIT part details in the Ordering Information table
Updated DC GPIO, AC Chip-Level, and AC Programming Specifications as
follows:
Modified FIMO6 (page 27), TWRITE specifications (page 34)
Added IOH (page 21), IOL (page 21), DCILO (page 28), F32K_U (page 27),